DCAS and Exmouth Archers World Record Status Double FITA STAR

Held at: Exmouth Archers Ground, Withycombe Common, Exmouth, Devon, EX8 5El
On: Saturday 22 and Sunday 23 May 201C
Judge in charge: Mrs Shirlea Rye, National
Lady Paramount: Sally Sandoe

GENTS FITA - Saturday

Name

Gents Recurve
LEE WILLIAMS
PETER PARSONS
MIKE DURHAM
PAUL OSTROLENK
SIMON BULLEY
ANDREW CALLAWAY
JAMES SUCKLING
PAUL TALMAGE
MIKE COWARD
GARY WILDE

BOB YOUNG

BEN ROBINSON
ADAM DARBYSHIRE
TIM PRATT

KEITH RYE

MARK RENOUF
STEVE ROCHE
PHIL SPAVINS
KOAN HUGHES
GLENN WILDE
GARY DERRAVEN

Club

MERIDEN A C
SOUTHAMPTON AC

GREENWOOD OSTERLEY ARCHERS

GWENT BOWMEN
SUPERMARINE BOWMEN
BOURNEMOUTH ARCHERS
MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN
ANDOVER ARCHERS

JERSEY ARCHERY SOCIETY
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
ARCHERS OF THE WEST
ECLIPSE

AC DELCO BOWMEN
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN
GORDANO VALLEY ARCHERS
ARCHERS OF JERSEY
REDRUTH ARCHERS
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN

282
266
248
241
266
264
258
270
259
244
232
251
247
248
231
217
224
245
219
231
222
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70m

309
303
303
304
277
290
278
272
288
282
265
274
286
285
271
286
261
272
279
269
273

Weather: Sunny

50m

201
294
308
306
301
274
290
284
278
304
300
286
285
265
284
271
282
256
263
263
256

30m

335
341
338
341
331
338
329
329
329
322
341
327
316
316
325
329
317
309
318
313
320

Score

1217
1204
1197
1192
1175
1166
1155
1155
1154
1152
1138
1138
1134
1114
1111
1103
1084
1082
1079
1076
1071

144
144
142
144
144
144
143
144
144
144
143
144
144
142
142
142
143
141
144
143
142

Golds

31
37
36
35
30
29
26
24
23
22
30
31
20
24
19
20
15
17
15
16
23

20
15
17
12
10
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KEVIN FISHER
GEOFF HAIRON
KELVIN READ
MARK STABB

IAN RITCHIE
JIMMY SANDOE
KENNY HOSEGOOD
SAM OSTROLENK
RON SIMPSON
TERRY TARONI
BARRIE NAPPER
IVOR THOMAS
PETE HUGHES
THOMAS TURNER
ALAN WILSHER

Gents Compound
PAUL WOOD
ROGER WINNETT
NEIL PARSONS
MIKE BRIDGES

BOB GRIFFITH-BIRD
PHILL CARDER
MARTIN ROOKE
DARREN BENNION
MICHAEL VEYSEY
ALDRED WRIGHT
STEVE WRIGLEY
DAVID WESTBROOK
DAVID JACKSON
IAN BASTIN

LEZ JAMES

STEVE GLOVER

BRIXHAM ARCHERS
ARCHERS OF JERSEY
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
BARNSTAPLE AC
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
REDRUTH ARCHERS
LOCO BOWMEN
GWENT BOWMEN
CROWN ARCHERS
BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
WELLINGTON BOWMEN
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
KINGSBRIDGE ARCHERS
MOORSHALL BOWMEN

EXMOUTH ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN
PAIGNTON ARCHERS

CLEVE ARCHERS
YELVERTON BOWMEN
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN

TEN RING

ANDOVER ARCHERS

OLD BASING ARCHERS
BRIXHAM ARCHERS
BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
TAVISTOCK CO OF ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS

212
201
253
189
184
187
165
198
163
150
118

76
120

320
312
303
304
297
285
294
296
305
285
301
299
280
267
267
264
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267
257
189
233
238
255
257
243
204
196
179
170
156

339
340
319
318
314
322
317
323
311
322
304
201
311
309
303
283

252
265
243
246
253
239
248
178
216
238
177
197
129

341
340
329
327
324
323
314
322
298
302
307
317
306
306
288
301

318
310
317
320
313
281
280
301
295
292
276
241
244

0 DNS
0 DNS

357
348
350
346
343
347
349
328
344
343
339
338
336
343
343
333

1049
1033
1002
988
988
962
950
920
878
876
750
684
649

1357
1340
1301
1295
1278
1277
1274
1269
1258
1252
1251
1245
1233
1225
1201
1181

142
141
139
141
141
138
141
140
139
138
124
118
115

144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
142
144
144
144
144
144
144
144

18

18
15
14
14

14
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DNS
DNS

79
69
61
50
50
36
49
46
47
39
41
32
39
35
34
20
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DNS
DNS

34
33
22
19
16
16
16
15
13
21
18
12
13
13
13
11



GEOFF CLAY
GARY HEDGECOX
ANDREW SCOTT
JOHN BENNETT

Gents Longbow
CHRIS QUINN
GEORGE FARQUHAR

THANET ARCHERY CLUB
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
BOWMEN OF HATCH

EXETER CO OF ARCHERS
AQUARIUS ARCHERY CLUB

Junior Gent Compound shooting Gents FITA

BEN GLOVER

Ladies FITA - Saturday

Ladies Recurve
LOUISE COLVILLE
RACHEL JONES
ESTELLE EDWICK
JENESTA SMITH

ALI LUPTON
MADDIE MEATYARD
SALLY SANDOE
ZENA BARKER
MEGAN HENESY
SUE DAY

YVONNE OAKSHOTT

Ladies Compound
DAISY CLARK

NICOLE CHALLACOMBE

MOLLIE WIX
TERESA BRIDGES

EXMOUTH ARCHERS

MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN
AC DELCO BOWMEN
BARNSTAPLE AC
BOURNEMOUTH ARCHERS
AC DELCO BOWMEN
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
REDRUTH ARCHERS

LOCO BOWMEN
BOURNEMOUTHAC

LIZARD PENINSULA BOWMEN

BOWMEN OF HATCH

CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE

LIZARD PENINSULA BOWMEN

EXETER CO OF ARCHERS
CLEVE ARCHERS

260
246

87
25

285

295
201
284
225
226
219
227
236
186
200

288
306
286
312
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285
279

106
88

276

305
297
276
295
267
267
253
241
258
246

328
311
278

201
274

127
103

293

311
287
285
257
266
252
219
214
209
197

322
315
297

328
320

205
240

335

324
325
321
317
311
275
300
301
290
295

341
335
321

1164
1119
DNS
DNS

525
456

1189

1235
1200
1166
1094
1070
1013
999
992
943
938
DNS

1279
1267
1182

312

144

143
DNS
DNS

108
84

144

144
144
144
142
143
141
141
141
138
139
DNS

144
144
144

36

29

11
DNS
DNS

28

31
35
25
21
14
21
11
10

11
DNS

30
44
25

9

15

5
DNS
DNS

11
11
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18
8
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Metric 1 - Saturday

Junior Gents Recurve
JACOB VICK

MICHAEL BRYAN-HARRIS

MICHAEL SIMPSON
RYAN OLIVER

Metric 3 - Saturday

Junior Ladies Recurve
AMY WILDE

MERIDEN A C
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
CROWN ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS

PAIGNTON ARCHERS

Classification Awards for Saturday

Gents R/C MB
Gents R/C BM
Gents R/C 1st
Gents C/U MB
Gents C/U BM
Ladies R/C MB
Ladies R/C BM
Ladies R/C 1st

GENTS FITA - Sunday

Name

Gents Recurve
LEE WILLIAMS
PETER PARSONS
MIKE DURHAM
PAUL OSTROLENK

LEE WILLIAMS
MIKE DURHAM
ADAM DARBYSHIRE
PAUL WOOD

BOB GRIFFITH-BIRD
LOUISE COLVILLE
RACHEL JONES

ALI LUPTON

Club

MERIDEN A C
SOUTHAMPTON AC

GREENWOOD OSTERLEY ARCHERS

GWENT BOWMEN

287 298 280 324
262 287 296 335
305 292 260 321
202 169 133 299

214 271 265 300

MERIDEN A C

GREENWOOD OSTERLEY ARCHERS
AC DELCO BOWMEN

EXMOUTH ARCHERS

YELVERTON BOWMEN

MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN

AC DELCO BOWMEN

AC DELCO BOWMEN

90m 70m 50m 30m

286 304 298 338
267 308 303 342
278 290 296 336
260 289 301 335

Page 4 of 11

1189
1180
1178

803

1050

Score

1226
1220
1200
1185

144
144
144
129

144

144
144
143
144

30
32
18
10

10

Golds

35
40
36
27

10

12
15
10



ANDREW CALLAWAY
PAUL TALMAGE
TIM PRATT

PHIL SPAVINS
GLENN WILDE
GARY DERRAVEN
JAMES SUCKLING
MIKE COWARD
BEN ROBINSON
ADAM DARBYSHIRE
STEVE ROCHE
BOB YOUNG
KOAN HUGHES
KEVIN FISHER
GARY WILDE

IAN RITCHIE
MARK RENOUF
KEITH RYE

GEOFF HAIRON
JIMMY SANDOE
KENNY HOSEGOOD
MARK STABB
RON SIMPSON
NIGEL ROBERTS
TERRY TARONI
ALAN KNIGHT
BARRIE NAPPER
PETE HUGHES
SAM OSTROLENK
KELVIN READ
THOMAS TURNER
ALAN WILSHER
IVOR THOMAS

BOURNEMOUTH ARCHERS
ANDOVER ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
REDRUTH ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN

MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN
JERSEY ARCHERY SOCIETY
ECLIPSE

AC DELCO BOWMEN
ARCHERS OF JERSEY
ARCHERS OF THE WEST
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
BRIXHAM ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS

GORDANO VALLEY ARCHERS
CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN

ARCHERS OF JERSEY
REDRUTH ARCHERS
LOCO BOWMEN
BARNSTAPLE AC
CROWN ARCHERS

YEO BOWMEN
BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
KINGSBRIDGE ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
BRIXHAM ARCHERS
MOORSHALL BOWMEN
WELLINGTON BOWMEN

259
203
249
265
254
263
245
238
252
231
247
222
232
218
226
184
211
210
223
199
217
177
181
155
132
133
101
118
196

o O O O
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293
301
276
288
278
286
287
281
253
288
262
256
270
268
243
264
268
233
258
251
260
242
231
215
179
175
190
200
216

o O O O

279
318
308
279
293
267
276
277
301
260
274
201
274
273
270
268
246
274
241
256
231
264
248
233
267
218
194
138

o O O o o

331
340
326
314
317
325
330
336
326
328
316
326
318
322
326
326
317
314
301
309
201
310
282
298
303
297
260
238

0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS

1162
1162
1159
1146
1142
1141
1138
1132
1132
1107
1099
1095
1094
1081
1065
1042
1042
1031
1023
1015
999
993
942
901
881
823
745
694
412

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

143
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
141
142
144
142
144
142
144
141
139
140
143
143
141
139
138
137
132
129
124
122

67

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

33
25
27
19
23
20
24
19
26

19
18
15
23
17
14
17
14
10
16
10
15

15

W N W 0 0

10
10

11

~N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ret 6 dozen



Gents Compound
PAUL WOOD
ROGER WINNETT
NEIL PARSONS
NEIL GIBBS

TOM KINGSTON
MICHAEL VEYSEY
MARK CARDY
PHILL CARDER
MARTIN ROOKE
IAN BASTIN

BOB GRIFFITH-BIRD
ALDRED WRIGHT
DAVID WESTBROOK
DARREN BENNION
DAVID JACKSON
STEPHEN DEBENHAM
STEVE WRIGLEY
LEZ JAMES

GEOFF CLAY

GARY HEDGECOX
STEVE GLOVER
ANDREW SCOTT
JOHN BENNETT

Gents Longbow
CHRIS QUINN
GEORGE FARQUHAR

EXMOUTH ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
LACETOWN ARCHERS
LACETOWN ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN
LACETOWN ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
YELVERTON BOWMEN

TEN RING

OLD BASING ARCHERS
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
BRIXHAM ARCHERS
LACETOWN ARCHERS
ANDOVER ARCHERS
TAVISTOCK CO OF ARCHERS
THANET ARCHERY CLUB
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
BOWMEN OF HATCH

EXETER CO OF ARCHERS
AQUARIUS ARCHERY CLUB

Junior Gent Compound shooting Gents FITA

BEN GLOVER

EXMOUTH ARCHERS

316
308
310
303
310
308
299
290
286
289
294
290
280
292
286
277
258
264
235
252
265

46
61

275
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335
335
325
323
327
313
320
309
320
318
316
319
311
305
296
293
275
298
284
261
277

84
92

294

343
327
328
335
312
318
318
326
323
313
315
307
317
302
319
310
304
262
294
282

o

163
106

304

355 1349
352 1322
354 1317
344 1305
352 1301
348 1287
344 1281
348 1273
344 1273
347 1267
336 1261
335 1251
336 1244
338 1237
333 1234
348 1228
345 1182
335 1159
320 1133
318 1113

0 542

0 DNS

0 DNS
240 533
198 457
326 1199

144
144
144
143
144
144
144
144
142
144
144
144
144
144
143
144
143
143
143
142

71

DNS
DNS

96
92

144

DNS
DNS

75
44
66
47
58
47
45
24
25
49
45
89
38
35
35
35
22
27
25
21
10

27
17
25
23
23
10
19
24
14
15
21
8
15
9
10
17
13
9
12
6
2 Ret 5 dozen
DNS
DNS



Ladies FITA - Sunday

Ladies Recurve
LOUISE COLVILLE
RACHEL JONES
ESTELLE EDWICK
JENESTA SMITH

SUE DAY

ZENA BARKER
SALLY SANDOE

ALI LUPTON

SARA HAYES
MEGAN HENESY
YVONNE OAKSHOTT
MADDIE MEATYARD

Ladies Compound
DAISY CLARK

NICOLE CHALLACOMBE

WENDY BROOM
VICKIE SAUNDERS
MOLLIE WIX

WES MEDHURST

Ladies Longbow
LAURA MATTHEWS

Metric 1 - Sunday
Junior Gents Recurve

JACOB VICK
MICHAEL SIMPSON

MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN
AC DELCO BOWMEN
BARNSTAPLE AC
BOURNEMOUTH ARCHERS
LIZARD PENINSULA BOWMEN
LOCO BOWMEN

REDRUTH ARCHERS

AC DELCO BOWMEN
EXETER CO OF ARCHERS
BOURNEMOUTHAC
BOWMEN OF HATCH
EXMOUTH ARCHERS

CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE
LIZARD PENINSULA BOWMEN
LACETOWN ARCHERS

YELVERTON BOWMEN

EXETER CO OF ARCHERS
TORQUAY COMPANY OF ARCHERS

REDRUTH ARCHERS

MERIDEN A C
CROWN ARCHERS

296
300
261
246
236
261
236
233
227
175

319
304
290
293
280
219

65

278
290

Page 7 of 11

297
284
274
294
284
270
266
265
263
216

334
311
304
301
300
277

88

301
284

304
288
261
258
263
243
233
227
224
121

326
311
277
293
258
260

50

285
281

322
312
317
305
317
303
284
292
301
295

344
343
334
309
313
326

107

316
306

1219
1184
1113
1103
1100
1077
1019
1017
1015
807

DNS

DNS

1323
1269
1205
1196
1151
1082

310

1180
1161

144
144
144
142
143
142
141
142
142
135
DNS
DNS

144
144
144
143
142
141

70

144
144

27
22
19
14
21

11

DNS
DNS

34
45
32
16
27
24

17
12
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DNS
DNS

23
12

10
10

12



MICHAEL BRYAN-HARRIS
RYAN OLIVER

ANDREW HOYLE

Metric 3 - Sunday

Junior Ladies Recurve
AMY WILDE

Metric 4 - Sunday

Junior Ladies Compound
ROSIE OATHAM

Junior Ladies Recurve
ALICE OATHAM

Junior Gents Barebow
LUKE OATHAM

PAIGNTON ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
EXETER COMPANY OF ARCHERS

PAIGNTON ARCHERS

LONG MYND ARCHERS

LONG MYND ARCHERS

LONG MYND ARCHERS

262
173
183

208

125

278

81
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298
273
188

262

269

327

131

262
195
165

267

105

334

214

330
325
250

307

354

284

1152
966
786

1044

499

1293

710

143
136
144

142

78

144

126

30
20

16

11

76

13

O Ret7 3/% dozen



Double Results

Name
Gents FITA

Gents Recurve

LEE WILLIAMS
PETER PARSONS
MIKE DURHAM
PAUL OSTROLENK
ANDREW CALLAWAY
PAUL TALMAGE
JAMES SUCKLING
MIKE COWARD
TIM PRATT

BEN ROBINSON
ADAM DARBYSHIRE
BOB YOUNG

PHIL SPAVINS
GLENN WILDE
GARY WILDE

GARY DERRAVEN
STEVE ROCHE
KOAN HUGHES
MARK RENOUF
KEITH RYE

KEVIN FISHER
GEOFF HAIRON
IAN RITCHIE

MARK STABB
JIMMY SANDOE
KENNY HOSEGOOD
RON SIMPSON

Club

MERIDEN A C
SOUTHAMPTON AC
GREENWOOD OSTERLEY ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN
BOURNEMOUTH ARCHERS
ANDOVER ARCHERS

MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN
JERSEY ARCHERY SOCIETY
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
ECLIPSE

AC DELCO BOWMEN
ARCHERS OF THE WEST
REDRUTH ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN

ARCHERS OF JERSEY
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
GORDANO VALLEY ARCHERS
CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN
BRIXHAM ARCHERS
ARCHERS OF JERSEY
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS
BARNSTAPLE AC

REDRUTH ARCHERS

LOCO BOWMEN

CROWN ARCHERS

Score Saturday

Page 9 of 11

1217
1204
1197
1192
1166
1155
1155
1154
1114
1138
1134
1138
1082
1076
1152
1071
1084
1079
1103
1111
1049
1033

988

988

962

950

878

Score Sunday

1226
1220
1200
1185
1162
1162
1138
1132
1159
1132
1107
1095
1146
1142
1065
1141
1099
1094
1042
1031
1081
1023
1042

993
1015

999

942

Double Score

2443
2424
2397
2377
2328
2317
2293
2286
2273
2270
2241
2233
2228
2218
2217
2212
2183
2173
2145
2142
2130
2056
2030
1981
1977
1949
1820



TERRY TARONI
BARRIE NAPPER
PETE HUGHES

Gents Compound
PAUL WOOD
ROGER WINNETT
NEIL PARSONS
PHILL CARDER
MARTIN ROOKE
MICHAEL VEYSEY
BOB GRIFFITH-BIRD
DARREN BENNION
ALDRED WRIGHT
IAN BASTIN

DAVID WESTBROOK
DAVID JACKSON
STEVE WRIGLEY
LEZ JAMES

GEOFF CLAY

GARY HEDGECOX

Gents Longbow
CHRIS QUINN

GEORGE FARQUHAR

BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS

EXMOUTH ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
GWENT BOWMEN
YELVERTON BOWMEN
PLYMOUTH ARCHERS

TEN RING

BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE
OLD BASING ARCHERS
BRIXHAM ARCHERS
ANDOVER ARCHERS
TAVISTOCK CO OF ARCHERS
THANET ARCHERY CLUB
EXMOUTH ARCHERS

EXETER CO OF ARCHERS
AQUARIUS ARCHERY CLUB

Junior Gent Compound shooting Gents FITA

BEN GLOVER

Ladies FITA

Ladies Recurve
LOUISE COLVILLE

EXMOUTH ARCHERS

MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN

Page 10 of 11

876
745
649

1357
1340
1301
1277
1274
1258
1278
1269
1252
1225
1245
1233
1251
1201
1164
1119

525
456

1189

1235

881
769
694

1349
1322
1317
1273
1273
1287
1261
1237
1251
1267
1244
1234
1182
1159
1133
1113

533
457

1199

1219

1757
1514
1343

2706
2662
2618
2550
2547
2545
2539
2506
2503
2492
2489
2467
2433
2360
2297
2232

1058
913

2388

2454



RACHEL JONES
ESTELLE EDWICK
JENESTA SMITH
ALI LUPTON
ZENA BARKER
SUE DAY

SALLY SANDOE
MEGAN HENESY

Ladies Compound
DAISY CLARK

NICOLE CHALLACOMBE
MOLLIE WIX

Metric 1

Junior Gents Recurve
JACOB VICK

MICHAEL SIMPSON
MICHAEL BRYAN-HARRIS
RYAN OLIVER

Metric 3

Junior Ladies Recurve
AMY WILDE

AC DELCO BOWMEN
BARNSTAPLE AC
BOURNEMOUTH ARCHERS
AC DELCO BOWMEN

LOCO BOWMEN

LIZARD PENINSULA BOWMEN
REDRUTH ARCHERS
BOURNEMOUTHAC

CHELMSFORD TUDOR ROSE
LIZARD PENINSULA BOWMEN
EXETER CO OF ARCHERS

MERIDEN A C
CROWN ARCHERS
PAIGNTON ARCHERS
EXMOUTH ARCHERS

PAIGNTON ARCHERS

Sami Glover, 125 Topsham Road, Exeter, Devon, EX2 4RE

07514 341042

dcastourorg@btinternet.com
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1200
1166
1094
1070
992
938
999
943

1279
1267
1182

1189
1178
1180

803

1050

1184
1113
1103
1017
1077
1100
1019

807

1323
1269
1151

1180
1161
1152

966

1044

2384
2279
2197
2087
2069
2038
2018
1750

2602
2536
2333

2369
2339
2332
1769

2094



